
                                                                                                                                    

 

                                                                                                      

Item Name Item Description 
Свободно для 
продажи, шт 

C9120AXI-E C9120AX Internal 802.11ax 4x4:4 MIMO;IOT;BT5;mGig;USB;RHL 12 

ISR4321/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 (2GE,2NIM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) 5 

ISR4431/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 (4GE,3NIM,8G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) 4 

C9200L-STACK-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module 4 

FPR1150-NGFW-K9 Cisco Firepower 1150 NGFW Appliance, 1U 4 

GLC-LH-SMD= 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM 105 

GLC-SX-MMD= 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM 10 

GLC-TE= 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire 8 

SFP-10G-SR= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module 13 

C9200L-48P-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 10G, Network Essentials 9 

C9200L-24P-4G-E Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+, 4 x 1G, Network Essentials 11 

C9200L-48T-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port data, 4 x 10G ,Network Essentials 5 

C1000-48P-4G-L Catalyst 1000 48port GE, POE, 4x1G SFP 5 

C9300-48P-E Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Essentials 6 

C1000-48T-4G-L Catalyst 1000 48port GE, 4x1G SFP 10 

C1000-24T-4G-L Catalyst 1000 24port GE, 4x1G SFP 10 

C9200L-STACK-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module 10 

C9300L-STACK-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 9300L Stacking Kit 10 

C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 8 

ISR4321/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 (2GE,2NIM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) 10 

CS-KIT-K9 Room Kit with integrated microphone, speakers and Navigator 2 

C9200-NM-4G= Catalyst 9200 4 x 1G Network Module 5 

C1000-48T-4X-L Catalyst 1000 48port GE, 4x10G SFP 10 

C9300-24T-A Catalyst 9300 24-port data only, Network Advantage 4 

C1111-4P ISR 1100 4 Ports Dual GE WAN Ethernet Router 2 

C9200L-48T-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port data, 4 x 10G ,Network Essentials 2 

C9200L-STACK-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module 2 

C9200-NM-4G= Catalyst 9200 4 x 1G Network Module 1 

CBS350-24P-4X-EU CBS350 Managed 24-port GE, PoE, 4x10G SFP+ 2 

CGR-2010/K9 Cisco CGR2010 w/2GE, 4 GRWIC slots, 256MB CF, 1GB DRAM, IPB 2 

CP-PWR-CORD-CE= Power Cord, Central Europe 15 

CP-PWR-CUBE-4= IP Phone power transformer for the 89/9900 phone series 18 

CS-KIT-MINI-K9 Room Kit Mini with microphone array, speakers and Touch 10 1 

CTI-CMS-1000-K9 Cisco Meeting Server 1000 1 

FPR4K-PWR-AC-1100= Firepower 4000 Series 1100W AC Power Supply 1 

ISR4431-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 AX Bundle with APP and SEC license 1 

UCSC-C240-M4L UCS C240 M4 LFF 12 HD w/o CPU,mem,HD,PCIe,PS,railkt w/expdr 2 

WS-C2960+48TC-L Catalyst 2960 Plus 48 10/100 + 2 T/SFP LAN Base 1 

WS-C3650-24TS-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 4x1G Uplink LAN Base 2 

WS-C3850-24S-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port GE SFP IP Services 1 

 

 


